
31.01.2025

07.02.2025

14.02.2025

21.02.2025

28.02.2025

07.03.2025

14.03.2025

21.03.2025

23.03.2025

28.03.2025

04.04.2025

11.04.2025

02.05.2025

09.05.2025

11.05.2025

16.05.2025

19 h - 21 h

19 h - 21 h

19 h - 21 h

19 h - 21 h

19 h - 21 h

19 h - 21 h

19 h - 21 h

keine Probe

16:00 h
17:30 h

19 h - 21 h

19 h - 21 h

19 h - 21 h

***  OSTERFERIEN  ***

19 h - 21 h

19 h - 21 h

10:00 h
11:30 h

19 h - 21 h

Steinfelder Gasse**

Steinfelder Gasse

Steinfelder Gasse

Steinfelder Gasse

Steinfelder Gasse

Steinfelder Gasse

Steinfelder Gasse

warm-up + kurze Probe St. Mauritius
Mittendrin-Messe St. Mauritius

Steinfelder Gasse

Steinfelder Gasse

Steinfelder Gasse

Steinfelder Gasse

St. Michael*

warm-up St. Michael
Gottesdienst kirche für köln

Steinfelder Gasse

popchor@kirchefuerkoeln.de
      Chorleiter: 

      Markus Michael
POPCHOR

PR
O
BE
N
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AN

*Kirche St. Michael,
   Brüsseler Platz   

 **Pfarrsaal St. Gereon, 
Steinfelder Gasse 16-18   

Januar - Mai 2025


